

MARGARET CAMPBELL AWARD

ABOUT

The Pony Club WA Margaret Campbell Award recognises the exceptional contribution of individuals to sport in pony club.

ELIGIBILITY

The Pony Club WA Margaret Campbell Award recognises the exceptional contribution of individuals to sport in the following areas:

- Development of sport
- Development of officials
- Development of rules and procedures
- Development of riders

- Officiating
- Volunteering
- Other contributions

NOMINATION PROCESS

Nominations for the Pony Club WA Margaret Campbell Award are accepted and awarded annually.

Each Pony Club WA Sport Committee can recommend one Candidate for the Margaret Campbell Award through the completion of the nomination form.

The form, dated and duly signed by the nominating sport committee, must then be submitted to the Pony Club WA Board for approval prior to 13th November 2023.

MARGARET CAMPBELL AWARD NOMINATION FORM



NOMINEE					
EMAIL					
NOMINATING COMMITTEE					
NIDODCEMENT OF COORT COMMETT	-				
NDORSEMENT OF SPORT COMMITT SIGNED (Chair)	1	1	DATE		
SIGNED (Secretary)			DATE		
ECOMMENDATION SPORT COMMIT	e e				
complete in detail outlining evidence		ervice or contr	ibution to the spo	ort. References o	r
upporting statements may be attached					
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•		•		

Return to: <u>ceo@ponyclubwa.asn.au</u> Due no later than Monday, 13th November 2023.